
llllrcfr\l il{i\}J I":1, i ) i'l
!.i$har.la?rtrm S!6lq: irs\.t,{'lt Tri!i{6}t:,9d Ch Lld

E-TENDER lST CAI,L NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (t:-1'endcr) liorn rcputed & registered Electricalcontractors on

\lahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details.

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

Rlix No :- 7000033tt57
F:-'fencler No.: SU/tjl lV/O&MiCI R/KI,W/TECH/'fen-46 (I e

Calll t24-25

E-T'ender 1br work of providing Nano 'fechnology based Acid &
Alkali Resistant Nano Modified anticorrosive coating of
switchyard gantry &. equipment support structures at

220kY Mahape Substation under EHV O&M Division Kalwa.

2

Tender Downloading Dates

& time. Tender Sale period. From f)r: 08.10.2024, 00:00 Hrs to Dt. 15.10.2024, 09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 15.10.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 15.10.2024 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) TechnicalBid
Dt. 15.10.2024 at t5:00 IIrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs. 67,63,494A (lncluding alI taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs. 67,634.94l-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST

For further details visit our Website lrttps;/srmetendel':oqhAIrcEgqid'
Contact Person : The Executive Engineer (Adm). 'fetNo, 022-276018451976900624517506379051

v Note: All eligible Supplier i Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendgrs (New) Po.$al

of MSETCL.

(uijd,,.)
Su perintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

#


